
Cup Size

ENCC021 2-Cups Molded Fiber Cup Carrier Tray, color Kraft 100

75

6

4

600

300ENCC041 4-Cups Molded Fiber Cup Carrier Tray, color Kraft

8-32oz

8-32oz

Item # Description

Packaging

Pcs/
Sleeve

Sleeves/
Case

Pcs/
Case

 

PACKAGING

SPECIFICATIONS

ENCC021 17,9

18,1

14,17

9,06

16,9

26,6

2,48

2,85

30,86

29,5

29,1

27,8ENCC021

Item #

Case Dimensions Weight Pallet Configuration

Length 
(inches)

G.W
(lbs)

N.W
(lbs)

Width
(inches)

Height
(inches)

Case Cube
(cubic feet)

The Econotice Cup Carrier Tray is an eco-friendly transport solution for multiple cups, made from recyclable and biodegradable materials. It has a 
robust design for stable cup transport and is ideal for cafes, food courts, and catering events.

For more information, please contact your sales representative.

www.pronoticegroup.com Contact us: +1 833-981-4976  |  contact@pronoticegroup.com

CUP CARRIER TRAY
SPECIFICATION SHEET

28

24

7

6

4

4

Cases/
Tiers

Tiers/
Pallets

Pallet
Configuration


