SPECIFICATION SHEET CUP CARRIER TRAY





The Econotice Cup Carrier Tray is an eco-friendly transport solution for multiple cups, made from recyclable and biodegradable materials. It has a robust design for stable cup transport and is ideal for cafes, food courts, and catering events.

PACKAGING

ltem #		Cup Size	Packaging			
	Description		Pcs/ Sleeve	Sleeves/ Case	Pcs/ Case	
ENCC021	2-Cups Molded Fiber Cup Carrier Tray, color Kraft	8-32oz	100	6	600	
ENCC041	4-Cups Molded Fiber Cup Carrier Tray, color Kraft	8-32oz	75	4	300	

SPECIFICATIONS

ltem #	Case Dimensions			Weight		Pallet Configuration			
	Length (inches)	Width (inches)	Height (inches)	Case Cube (cubic feet)	G.W (lbs)	N.W (lbs)	Cases/ Tiers	Tiers/ Pallets	Pallet Configuration
ENCC021	17,9	14,17	16,9	2,48	30,86	29,1	4	7	28
ENCC021	18,1	9,06	26,6	2,85	29,5	27,8	4	6	24